

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3539/2006

KRISHI UTPADAN MANDI SAMITI ACHANERA
AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VINOD KUMAR

Respondent (s)

Date : 30/01/2008 This Petition was called on for judgment today.

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Abha Jain, Adv.

Hon'ble Dr. Justice Arijit Pasayat pronounced
Judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble
Mr. Justice S.H.Kapadia.

The appeal is disposed of in terms of the signed
judgment. There shall be no order as to costs.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master

Signed Reportable judgment is placed on the file.